
Run Report with Stop Info 

Run ID: 1876.201 Days: M-W---- 
Route ID: 50 
Run Description: I<A FROM CHESTNUTWOLD 

Assign Assign Ace 
Stop Time Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles 

- - ----~------------------ 
12:00 PM BUS PARK @CP.004002 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

12:25 PM SCHOOL: CHESTNUTWOLD ELEMENTARY 1876.000002 0 9 3.1216 3.1216 

12:35 PM EARLINGTON RD & SURREY LN (MILL RD SIDE 1876.061003 1 8 1. 1960 4.3176 

12:36 PM EDGE HILL DR & HAWTHORNE AV 1876.042001 1 7 0.3566 4.6742 

12:37 PM HASTINGS AV & RIDGEWAY RD 1876.023003 1 6 0.3568 5. 0311 

12:40 PM LEEDOM AV & HASTINGS AV 1876.032002 2 0 0.5623 5.5934 

12:43 PM CHERRY LN & LINDEN DR 1876.003003 1 0 0.7197 6.3131 

01 :00 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAY CARE 2 1876.080001 1 0 1.4494 7.7625 

01 :05 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ANNUNCIATION CH 2 1876.034001 1 0 0.4227 8.1852 

Run ID: 1876.201 Days: -T-U--- 
Route ID: 50 
Run Description: KA FROM CHESTNUTWOLD 

Assign Assign Ace 
Stop Time Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles 
12:00 PM BUS PARK @CP.004002 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 

12:25 PM SCHOOL: CHESTNUTWOLD ELEMENTARY 1876.000002 0 8 3.1216 3.1216 

12:35 PM ACADEMY LN & HAWTHORNE AV (KP) 1876.060002 2 6 1.1343 4.2559 

12:36 PM LEEDOM AV & HASTINGS AV 1876.032002 2 4 0.5864 4.8422 

12:39 PM DELMONT AV & KINGSLEY RD 1876.047004 1 3 1.8794 6.7216 

12:45 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAY CARE 2 1876.080001 1 0 1.1371 7.8587 

12:50 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ANNUNCIATION CH 2 1876.034001 J. 0 0. 4 227 8.2814 

12:55 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAYCARE 1876.079002 1 0 0.5017 8.7831 

01/29/2021 Page 1 



Run Report with Stop Info 

Run ID: 1876.301 Days: M-W---- 
Route ID: 50 
Run Description: TO CHESTNUTWOLD I<: F' 

Assign Assign Ace 
Stop Time Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles 

12:55 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ANNUNCIATION CH 2 1876.034002 1 0 0.0000 0.0000 

01 :00 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAY CARE 2 1876.080002 1 0 0.5017 0.5017 

01:17 PM EDGE HILL DR & HAWTHORNE AV 1876.042003 1 1 0.8930 1.3947 

01:19PM CAMPBELL AV & LEEDOM AV 1876.013001 1 0 0.5786 1.9733 

01 :21 PM HASTINGS AV & RIDGEWAY RD 1876.023004 1 0 0. 4 962 2.4695 

01:25 PM BECK AV & BEECHWOOD DR 1876.037003 1 0 1.0932 3.5627 

01:30 PM SCHOOL: CHESTNUTWOLD ELEMENTARY 1876.000003 0 0 1. 1305 4. 6932 

Run ID: 1876.301 Days: -T-U--- 
Route ID: 50 
Run Description: TO CHESTNUTWOLD I<: F' 

Assign Assign Ace 
Stop Time Description Service ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles 
12:55 PM CHILD STEPS D.C. @ANNUNCIATION CH 2 1876.034002 1 1 0.0000 0.0000 

01 :00 PM KNOWLEDGEPOINTS DAY CARE 2 1876.080002 1 3 0.5017 0.5017 

01:18PM EARLINGTON RD & SURREY LN (MILL RD SIDE 1876.061004 1 4 0.6121 1.1138 

01 :21 PM WINTON AV & E BENEDICT AV 1876.051002 2 6 0.5661 1.6799 

01 :23 PM LEEDOM AV & HASTINGS AV 1876.012004 2 8 0.3125 1.9924 

01 :25 PM E HATHAWAY LN & WHITBY RD 1876.005004 1 0 0.5943 2.5867 

01:27 PM LINDEN DR & POPLAR RD 1876.001003 1 0 0.4731 3.0598 

01 :27 PM LINDEN DR & WYNNEFIELD DR (PM) 1876.054002 1 0 0.1170 3.1769 

01 :30 PM SCHOOL: CHESTNUTWOLD ELEMENTARY 1876.000003 0 0 0. 4 661 3.6430 

01/29/2021 Page 1 


